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1 2/4 RE theg 4:20.58
R = 3 (— 2911  1:00.26  1:00.26
Bt &5 fl (- 29.94  1:02.87  2:03.13
wE KR 2 (— 32.30  1:09.59  3:12.72
28 #5 3 (— 32.36  1:07.86  4:20.58
2 2/5 IEEE hE 4:27.36
kB EF h2 (- 30.56  1:04.04  1:04.04
B £ = N 32.90 1:08.81  2:12.85
ER O ORD hl (- 32.10  1:07.97  3:20.82
tT*H# XA == N 31.66  1:06.54  4:27.36
3 2/1 KBE = 4:50. 01
LR —% 3 (- ) 32.22  1:07.58  1:07.58
MEEEE h3 (- ) 33.21  1:00.81  2:17.39
HiE 2 (- ) 33.42  1:09.27  3:26.66
AT 3 (—— ) 39.21  1:23.35  4:50.01
4 2/2 fREETH e 4:50.50
I\¥ E# 3 (- ) 35.65 1:16.98  1:16.98
JEH HRE 2 (- ) 36.72 1:17.32  2:34.30
INE D 2 (- ) 32.29  1:07.82  3:42.12
FEE BHTE h3 (- ) 32.09 1:08.38  4:50.50
5 2/6 W& Rz 4:58. 81
Bl& mEF fl (- ) 31.44  1:05.50 1:05.50
B B 2 (- ) 37.85  1:21.75  2:27.25
e & fl (- ) 39.58  1:25.70  3:52.95
FEFEE I G ) 31.11  1:05.86  4:58.81
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BE =& f3 (- )
e ST 2 (— )
AR 5 fl (- )
AF ¥®h 2 (— )
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